
CONVAL HIGH SCHOOL NEW STUDENT DAY 
8/30/2021 only (group stops only)

BUS 2 ANTRIM

7:15 AM Rte 31 @ Cemetary Rd
7:17 AM Rte 31 @ Old Pound Rd
7:21 AM Rte 31  @ Grange
7:24 AM Rte 31 @ Gregg Lake Rd
7:28 AM Rte 31 @ North Main St
7:30 AM North Main St @ Smith Rd
7:34 AM Goodell @ Mattheson
7:36 AM Goodell @ Rte 202
7:38 AM Rte 202 @ Elm Street
7:40 AM Antrim Market Crosswalk
7:43 AM Rte 202 @ High Street
7:48 AM Rte 202 @ Harris Store
7:50 AM Rte 202 @ Ross Road

BUS 11 HANCOCK / BENNINGTON / PINEVIEW APTS

7:15 AM Bennington Country Store
7:15 AM Pierce School
7:17 AM Alberto's
7:25 AM Rte 137 @ North Rd/N Elmwood
7:29 AM Rte 137 @ Longview Rd
7:35 AM Hancock Elementary School
7:40 AM Town Hall Offices @ Gazebo
7:45 AM Rte 123 to Rte 202 (stops along the way
7:55 AM Pineview Village Apartments (formerly Prescott Hill)

BUS 23 FRANCESTOWN / GREENFIELD

7:31 AM Rte 47 @ Onset Rd
7:33 AM Rte 47 @ Schoolhouse Rd
7:35 AM Rte 47 @ Mountain Rd
7:37 AM Rte 47 @ Pleasant Pond Rd
7:38 AM Francestown  Store



7:40 AM Rte 136 @ Muzzy Rd
7:41 AM Rte 136 (stops along the way to Greenfield)
7:44 AM Delay's
7:46 AM Rte 136 @ Swamp Road
7:49 AM Rte 136 @ Old Bennington
7:51 AM Rte 136 @ Burke Rd
7:53 AM Rte 136 @ Gulf Road
7:55 AM Rte 136 @ Old Greenfield Rd

BUS 16 DUBLIN / W. PETERBOROUGH

7:15 AM Yankee Magazine Parking Lot
7:25 AM Carr's Store
7:30 AM Union St @ Robbe Farm Rd
7:35 AM W. Peterborough Post Office
7:38 AM Adams Playground
7:45 AM Union St @ Elm St/High St
7:50 AM All Saints Church crosswalk

BUS 13 TEMPLE / SHARON /  PETERBOROUGH

7:00 AM Webster Highway @ Old Revolutionary Road
7:02 AM Rte 45 @ Old Peterborough Rd
7:03 AM 187 Rte 45
7:05 AM Temple Store
7:12 AM Along Rte 45 to TES
7:15 AM Hadley Highway @ Cutter Rd
7:20 AM Cutter Rd @ Moran
7:25 AM West Road @ Blood Rd
7:30 AM Along Jarmany Hill Rd
7:38 AM Along Spring Hill Rd
7:48 AM Old Street Rd @ Cheney
7:53 AM Old Street Rd @ Sand Hill Rd


